




























Assemblée

Soprano

Alto

Tenor

Basse

     
D A

Al lè lu ia Al lè

 

 

 

 

    
G D

lu Al lé lu ia

 

  

  
  

     
G D

Al lè lu ia Al lé

 

  
  
  

 

E A

lu ia

   

 
 

 

- - - - - - - - - - - - -



















5

     
D A

Al lé lu ia Al lé
5

 
5

 
5

 
5

 

    
G D

lu Al lé lu ia

 

  

  
  

     
G D

Al lé lu ia Al lé

     

     
  
  

 
A D

lu ia!

 

 
 

  

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Alléluia dit de Taizé
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